Report Status: Final

Patient Information

Specimen Information

Client Information

COMMENTS:

Test Name

In Range Out Of Range

PROTEIN, TOTAL AND PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS

PROTEIN, TOTAL, SERUM
PROTEIN, TOTAL
PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS
ALBUMIN
ALPHA 1 GLOBULIN
ALPHA 2 GLOBULIN
BETA 1 GLOBULIN
BETA 2 GLOBULIN
GAMMA GLOBULIN
INTERPRETATION

Normal Serum Protein Electrophoresis Pattern.
(M-protein)

No abnormal protein bands

PERFORMING SITE:

SPECIMEN:

detected.

Reference Range Lab

6.1-8.1 g/dL

4.8 g/dL
0.3 g/dL
0.9 g/dL
0.6 g/dL
0.5 g/dL
1.7 g/dL
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